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OPEN-PIT AND
UNDERGROUND MINE DESIGN
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FIGURE 4-1
SOURCE
IMAGE PROVIDED BY DDMI.

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-1 0913280021C018 Open Pit and Underground Mine Design.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:42am



CONCEPTUAL WATER
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 4-2
NOTES
SOUTH COUNTRY ROCK PILE PONDS NOT INCLUDED.

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-2 0913280021C019 Conceptual Water Management System.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:42am



AREAS WITH POTENTIAL FOR
CONTAMINATED MATERIALS AT CLOSURE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 4-3

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-3 0913280021C046 Areas with potential for Contaminated Materials at closure.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:43am
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AREA DESIGNATIONS
FOR CLOSURE PLANNING

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-1
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OPEN PIT, UNDERGROUND
AND DIKE AREAS - SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-2

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-2 0913280021C021 Open Pit, UG and Dike Areas.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:57am

FIGURE 5-2a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-2b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-2c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022) FISH HABITAT
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SOURCE
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FISH HABITAT DESIGN 
A154/A418 DIKE AREAS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-3

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-3 0913280021C022 Fish Habitat Design A154-A148 Dike Areas.DWG     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:58am



PREFERRED FINAL OPEN-PIT,
UNDERGROUND AND

DIKE AREA LANDSCAPE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-4
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
OPEN-PIT, UNDERGROUND

AND DIKE AREAS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-5

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-5 0913280021C024 Closure Activity Schedule Open-Pit, Underground and Dike Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:59am



WASTE ROCK AND TILL AREA -
SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-6

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-6 0913280021C025 Waste Rock and till area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 10:01am

FIGURE 5-6a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-6b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-6c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)

POND 2

ESKER

QUARY AREA

POND 3
INERT LANDFILL

WASTEROCK
AREA

TILL AREA

POND 1



EAST ISLAND

WEST ISLAND

LAC DE GRAS

MAINLAND

MAINLAND

LAC DE GRAS

AIRSTRIP

AIRSTRIP

PROCESSED KIMBERLITE
CONTAINMENT FACILITY

COUNTRY ROCK PILE

PROCESSED KIMBERLITE
CONTAINMENT FACILITY

CAUSEWAY

PROCESSING
FACILITY

370

340
. 0035 5
.00

500

385.00

32.

.00

400.00

250.
00

220.
00

235.0 0

00
40

370
.00

0.

310.

00

265.0
0
280.00

325.00

2
355

95.00 310.00
.00

340.00

400.00

385.00

38
5.

00

31
0.

00

35
5.

00
0

40
0.

0

41
5.

00

0

0

220.00

265.0
0

23
5.

0 0

28
0.

00

205.0

2
.00

95

340.00 400.00

3

. 00
250

70. 00

3

1

2

50

325. 00

0 0 . 0 0 4

415. 0

0

0

0

0

. 06
1

.

0
0

.
0

2

.532

52

23

00

00.0

3
1

0
0

.
5

7
1

4
1

0
.

0

04

00.0

.5

.043
00

9
0

0
.

5
0

2
0

0
.

0

0
0

.

0
0

4

0
0

.

0
5

8
3

62

8

.

5
9

20
0

.
0

2
0

0
.

5

0
1

3
0 0

0
.

0
0.55 00

730

0
0

.

A418

A154N
A154S

A21

POTENTIAL

T-LAKE

PROCESSING
FACILITY

POTENTIAL

IS4S/N DIKE

418 DIKE

21 DIKE

LEGEND
LAC DE GRAS OPTION

T-LAKE OPTION

PROCESSED KIMBERLITE
CONTAINMENT AND WASTE ROCK

ORIGINAL SITING OPTIONS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-7

L
:
\
2
0
0
9
\
1
3
2
8
 
Y
K
n
i
f
e
\
0
9
-
1
3
2
8
-
0
0
2
1
\
1
1
0
0
0
\
R
e
p
o
r
t
 
C
 
1
1
1
0
0
\
F
i
g
 
5
-
7
 
0
9
1
3
2
8
0
0
2
1
C
0
2
6
 
P
r
o
c
e
s
s
e
d
 
K
i
m
b
e
r
l
i
t
e
 
c
o
n
t
a
i
n
m
e
n
t
 
a
n
d
 
W
a
s
t
e
 
R
o
c
k
 
S
i
t
i
n
g
 
o
p
t
i
o
n
s
.
d
w
g
 
 
 
 
 
D
e
c
 
1
5
,
 
 
2
0
1
0
 
-
 
1
0
:
0
1
a
m

REFERENCE
NATIONAL TOPOGRAPHICAL DATA BASE SETS 76C AND 76D, FIRST EDITION.



WASTE ROCK TILL AREA
DRAINAGE BASINS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-8
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LEGEND
SPRING AND FALL MIGRATION

DRAINAGE RESTORED

ROAD CROSSING/ACCESS

FALL MIGRATION

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI FIGURE: 5-9
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
WASTE ROCK AND TILL AREA

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-10

–

Activity

Engineering/Environmental Studies
Performance Monitoring
Community & Regulator Engagement
Final Design Concepts
Detailed Engineering
Wildlife Access, Contouring, Cover
Decomission Collection Ponds
Engineering Inspections
Effects Monitoring
Reporting



PROCESSED KIMBERLITE
CONTAINMENT AREA - SITE

DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-11

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-11 0913280021C030 PKC Area - Site Development.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:45am

FIGURE 5-11a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-11b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-11c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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FIGURE 5-12
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POND 4 DRAINAGE

POND 7 DRAINAGE
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DRAINAGE

NOT TO SCALE
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SPRING AND FALL MIGRATION
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PREFERRED FINAL PROCESSED
KIMBERLITE CONTAINMENT

DESIGN CONCEPT

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SCEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

FIGURE:5-14

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-14 0913280021C033 Preferred Final PKC Design Concept.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:47am



CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 
PROCESSED KIMBERLITE

CONTAINMENT AREA

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-15

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-15 0913280021C034 Closure Activity Schedule - Processed Kimberlite Containment Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:47am



NORTH INLET AREA  SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-16

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-16 0913280021C035 North Inlet Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:50am

FIGURE 5-16a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-16b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-16c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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PREFERRED FINAL
NORTH INLET LANDSCAPE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-17
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
NORTH INLET AREA

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-18

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-18 0913280021C037 Closure Activity Schedule  North Inlet Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:51am



MINE INFRASTRUCTURE AREA -
 SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-19

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-19 0913280021C038 Mine Infrastructure Areas.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:54am

FIGURE 5-19a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-19b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-19c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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LEGEND
SPRING AND FALL MIGRATION

DRAINAGE RESTORED

ROAD CROSSING/ACCESS

FALL MIGRATION

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI FIGURE: 5-20
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
MINE INFRASTRUCTURE AREA

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-22

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-22 0913280021C041 Closure Activity Schedule  Mine Infrastructure Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:58am



INTEGRATED SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES
PERMANENT CLOSURE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 8-1
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1. AN EFFECT MAY BE CLASSIFIED FOR MORE THAN ONE STUDY AREA (E.G., A
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2. EFFECT CLASSIFICATIONS ARE RANKED FROM I TO IV WITH LEVEL I BEING THE
LOWEST EFFECT LEVEL AND LEVEL IV BEING THE HIGHEST EFFECT LEVEL.

3. ONLY ADVERSE EFFECTS ARE CLASSIFIED.
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